
BOOK LIST (REVISED 9/23) FOR BOOK TALK GROUP   2023-2024 

• MEETING EVERY SECOND WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH FROM SEPTEMBER THRU JUNE  
• VIA ZOOM 
• COMBINED CLASS: 

YORK COUNTY SENIOR COLLEGE 
SOUTH COAST SENIOR COLLEGE 

 

Wednesday, September 13    The Covenant of Water by Abraham Verghese 

Wednesday, October 11  The Covenant of Water by Abraham Verghese (continued) 

Wednesday, November 8 Demon Copperhead by Barbara Kingsolver 

Wednesday, December 13 The Last Kingdom by Steve Berry 

Wednesday, January 10    The Ride of Her Life by Elizabeth Letts  

Wednesday, February 14     A Long Petal of the Sea by Isabel Allende 

Wednesday, March 13  Among the Shadows by Bruce Robert Coffin 

Wednesday, April 10  A Dangerous Business by Jane Smiley 

Wednesday, May 8     Mad Honey by Jodi Picoult and Jennifer Finney Boylan 

Wednesday, June 12     (To Be Determined) 

 

ALL CLASSES ARE ON ZOOM FROM 10:00 – 11:30 a.m.  We will open the Zoom at 9:30 for socializing. 

Registration will be on Course Storm, and cost is per your senior college 

This is to be a yearlong class of 9 sessions 
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